Municipal Office
MacTier Fire Hall
MacTier Library
Public Works/Fire Hall

Community Services Building

Port Severn Park
MacTier Public Works
MacTier Arena

Baxter Ward Community Centre

Honey Harbour Fire Hall
Honey Harbour Library
Bressette House

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Indoor recreational facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Indoor ice rinks

Community centres

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Cultural facilities

780.00 Square meters
204.00 Square meters
232.00 Square meters
696.00 Square meters
206.00 Square meters
106.00 Square meters
371.00 Square meters
2,294.00 Square meters

817.00 Square meters
204.00 Square meters
171.00 Square meters
153.00 Square meters

25.01
48

48

70

48

55
40.01
9.99
33.01
42

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

77,805.65000 kWh
37,303.88000 kWh
11,953.60000 kWh
57,290.00000 kWh
20,855.87000 kWh

6,235.17200 kWh
53,546.57000 kWh
293,400.00000 kWh
72,906.48000 kWh
29,221.87000 kWh
29,484.50000 kWh
5,961.03000 kWh

11,321.60000 Litre
6,751.50000 Litre
2,938.80000 Litre

24,852.20000 Litre
6,833.80000 Litre

0.00000
9,264.40000 Litre

19,301.90000 Litre

20,585.30000 Litre

11,541.20000 Litre

0.00000
4,741.60000 Litre

20,601.26795
11,916.55120
5,013.33835
40,619.83748
11,376.44028
252.82375
16,447.49849
41,640.70227
34,677.82989
18,969.69293
1,195.53751
7,548.43758

18.74768
38.60515
13.06048
30.96964
31.07347

5.46478
29.71905
17.37793
24.74751
50.26003
16.01870
23.86156

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000



