

Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2015												
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period (mth-yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2015 - Dec/2015											
Sector	Municipal											
Agency Sub-sector	Township											
Organization Name	Township of Georgian Bay											
Operation Name	Operation Type	Total Floor Area	Unit	Avg hrs/wk	Annual Flow (Mega Litres)	Energy Type and Amount Purchased and Consumed in Natural Units				Total (calculated in webform)		
						Electricity		Propane		GHG Emissions (Kg)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/sqft)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/Mega Litre)
						Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit			
Municipal Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	780.00	Square meters	40.01	0.00000	77,805.65000	kWh	11,321.60000	Litre	20,601.26795	18.74768	0.00000
MacTier Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	204.00	Square meters	9.99	0.00000	37,303.88000	kWh	6,751.50000	Litre	11,916.55120	38.60515	0.00000
MacTier Library	Public libraries	232.00	Square meters	25.01	0.00000	11,953.60000	kWh	2,938.80000	Litre	5,013.33835	13.06048	0.00000
Public Works/Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	696.00	Square meters	48	0.00000	57,290.00000	kWh	24,852.20000	Litre	40,619.83748	30.96964	0.00000
Community Services Building	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	206.00	Square meters	48	0.00000	20,855.87000	kWh	6,833.80000	Litre	11,376.44028	31.07347	0.00000
Port Severn Park	Indoor recreational facilities	106.00	Square meters	70	0.00000	6,235.17200	kWh	0.00000		252.82375	5.46478	0.00000
MacTier Public Works	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	371.00	Square meters	48	0.00000	53,546.57000	kWh	9,264.40000	Litre	16,447.49849	29.71905	0.00000
MacTier Arena	Indoor ice rinks	2,294.00	Square meters	55	0.00000	293,400.00000	kWh	19,301.90000	Litre	41,640.70227	17.37793	0.00000
Baxter Ward Community Centre	Community centres	817.00	Square meters	40.01	0.00000	72,906.48000	kWh	20,585.30000	Litre	34,677.82989	24.74751	0.00000
Honey Harbour Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	204.00	Square meters	9.99	0.00000	29,221.87000	kWh	11,541.20000	Litre	18,969.69293	50.26003	0.00000
Honey Harbour Library	Public libraries	171.00	Square meters	33.01	0.00000	29,484.50000	kWh	0.00000		1,195.53751	16.01870	0.00000
Bressette House	Cultural facilities	153.00	Square meters	42	0.00000	5,961.03000	kWh	4,741.60000	Litre	7,548.43758	23.86156	0.00000